
2023 First Semister

Number of plans: 1 Number of exercises: 1 Total Cost: JYP 0 Total Payment: JYP 0

Semister Plans

Plan Name
Dealer
Name

Expected
Cost

Cost Payment Date
Expected
Duration

Actual
Duration

Marketing
Expenses and
Activities
October'23-
March'24 (Term 2)

Farah
Alzainat

JYP 0
JYP
0

JYP 0

2023-
10-01

2024-
03-31

182 Days
Actual

Duration

Exercise January

Exercise Labels

Label Exercise Dealer Price Payment Payment Date Date Reason Comment

Exercise Media

media file :


