# 2023 First Semister

Number of plans: 1 Number of exercises: 1 Total Cost: JYP 0 Total Payment: JYP 0

### **Semister Plans**

Plan Name	Dealer Name	Expected Cost	Cost	Payment	Date	Expected Duration	Actual Duration
Marketing Expenses and Activities October'23- March'24 (Term 2)	Farah Alzainat	ЈҮР 0	JYP 0	JYP 0	2023- 10-01 2024- 03-31	182 Days	Actual Duration

## Exercise January

#### **Exercise Labels**

Label Exercise Dealer Price Payment	Payment Date D	Date Reason	Comment
-------------------------------------	----------------	-------------	---------

#### **Exercise Media**

media file: